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936,000
1,753,729 )
89,878
960,240
A 40317
94,391
96,609
22,553
525,000
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331,278

2,378,814

43,760

2,473,455 )

1,263,455

1,210,000
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1,123,220 7,444,780
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0 52,000

0 11,806

0 2,107,000
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148,750 1,114,705
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A 5,765,800
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6,178,705 )
4,493,666
570,162
49,631
1,065,246
6,865,927 )
8,106
4,294,500
1,877,041
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6,165,617 )
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4,679,478
6,043,671
8,332,180 )
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24,581,521
18,882,014
2,325,848
805,949
1,071,648
323,348
975,714
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0
12,314,570 )
9,442,082
1,045,267
356,759
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742,932
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0)
0
0
0
0
6,936,336 )
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A 25,469
A 15750
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4,445,769
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1,448,513
890,648
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AMFLXE

LEBMRYRI—IRRERETH

DY AINISRE—RZEREEEXH

LEMEREEETH EXEERESH

LEMEREEETH EIEERESH

LEMEREEETH EXEERESH

FRIEEREFEEERETH

ERL 22F4A1BHSFERK 235F3A3IHET

(B M)

EERE BiIEERE B R
21,292,365 0 21,292,365
21,292,365 0 21,292,365
29,690,909 44,721,496 A 15,030,587
29,690,909 44,721,496 A 15030,587
458,737,683 394,938,822 63,798,861
219,905,140 168,066,053 51,839,087
1,757,063 1,557,500 199,563
1,757,063 1,481,900 275,163
0 75,600 A 75,600
0 256,000 A 256,000
0 256,000 A 256,000
777,207 307,591 469,616
96,315 42,385 53,930
6,304 4,837 1,467
441,698 13,529 428,169
0 1,370 A 1370
232,890 245,470 A 12580
0 979,080 A 979,080
0 14,640 A 14,640
0 145,440 A 145440
0 819,000 A 819,000
0 8,231,594 A 8231594
0 24,569 A 24569
0 938,285 A 938,285
0 2,570 A 2570
0 4,830 A 43830
0 192,860 A 192,860
0 5,528,000 A 5528000
0 26,061 A 26,061
0 120,000 A 120,000
0 1,394,419 A 1394419
4,674,923 4,695,035 A 20,112
108,800 108,800 0
522,400 500,224 22,176
406,251 444,350 A 38,099
13,472 17,661 A 4189
3,624,000 3,624,000 0
1,060,087 0 1,060,087
200,000 0 200,000
710,059 0 710,059
150,028 0 150,028
8,511,548 0 8,511,548
5,829,000 0 5,829,000
1,009,725 0 1,009,725
1,562,823 0 1,562,823
110,000 0 110,000
7,373,514 0 7,373,514
586,769 0 586,769
4,770,745 0 4,770,745
2,016,000 0 2,016,000
2,542,255 1,269,992 1,272,263
1,136,380 1,209,907 A 73527
1,400,000 0 1,400,000
5,875 5125 750
0 54,960 A 54960
4,288,716 0 4,288,716
31,620 0 31,620
3,944,321 0 3,944,321
312,775 0 312,775
4,141,350 4,461,319 A 319,969
2,760,000 2,757,856 2,144
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BREER

o) B

BREEETH
RE B E ST H
HEASRFEREIY
HEREXH

F | S A £ 32 HH
EffMXH
REXBEEXEXH
RE B E ST H
FEHEXH
HRBOAREEREIH
RE B E ST H
FEHEXH
EMRIREEEEXH
RE B E ST H
HREBEXH

BEFLXH
BRELEE X
RE B E ST H
BIEERE S H
HEREXH
BEfEMZH
FEHEXH
BEREREXH
AR EREEREIH
SEEXH
WRE B E ST H
BIEERE S H
HEREXH
F | B4 A £ 32 HH
BN
FEEH T
BREXH
EMRTRHREREXH
BEExH
BEFLXH
BRELEE X
H /MR S
RE B E ST H
BIEEWRE ST H
fHmBEA R H
HEREXH
F | B4 A £ 32 HH
BEfEMZH
RiGtE ERH
HREBEXH
EMETESH
BB T EEEIH
H /MR S
RGHEHEH
RE B E ST H
BIEEWRE ST H
HrRBEXEEREIH
RE B E ST H
BIEEWRE ST H
HEREXH
F | B4 A £ 32 HH
FEHEXH
ENEBREXN

FEHEXH
BEFLXH

REIFBEFNEREUERETH

MMM EERAESRAXESEEXL

ERL 22F4A1BHSFERK 235F3A3IHET

HERE
398,945
4,750
382,115
51,740
2,000
541,800
22,741,911
645,640
22,096,271
600,000
0
600,000
10,493,930
1,816,430
8,677,500
20,561,855
1,083,360
2,074,742
1,603,598
671,304
208,742
608,909
13,783,200
528,000
4,859,119
264,353
2,525,320
248,475
222,588
206,820
202,215
1,120,000
69,348
21,710,075
1,081,640
40,000
6,270
8,003,100
1,104,064
56,773
58,380
11,801
23,100
28,371
18,326
390,000
10,888,250
1,891,337
1,308,000
434,658
143,610
5,069
5,752,398
142,455
174,335
57,985
534,725
4,765,099
77,799
9,427,128
8,040,000
96,000

13-13 -

Fyyvia-70—EE(EEE)

BEZEA EREERREMEE

B
369,726
7,500
702,345
80,092
2,000
541,800
29,601,962
616,240
28,985,722
605,650
5,650
600,000
10,085,530
2,344,030
7,741,500
19,039,375
993,482
1,160,202
1,824,630
581,067
112,813
586,356
13,258,200
522,625
4,807,977
670,817
2,489,955
174,576
71,365
0
521,932
854,400
24,932

[elecleclololoNololololololololololoNoNe]

5,007,436
122,755
60,579
53,933
557,445
4,199,179
13,545
2,005,412
1,595,238
16,000

(BfHI:A)
B R
29.219

A 2750
A 320,230
A 28352
0

0

A 6,860,051
29,400

A 6,889,451
A 5650
A 5650

0

408,400
A 527,600
936,000
1,522,480
89,878
914,540
A 221,032
90,237
95,929
22,553
525,000
5,375
51,142

A 406,464
35,365
73,899
151,223
206,820
A 319,717
265,600
44,416
21,710,075
1,081,640
40,000
6,270
8,003,100
1,104,064
56,773
58,380
11,801
23,100
28,371
18,326
390,000
10,888,250
1,891,337
1,308,000
434,658
143,610
5,069
744,962
19,700
113,756
4,052

A 227720
565,920
64,254
7,421,716
6,444,762
80,000




Trovia-JO—HEZE(EEZL)
BAEEAN BENEEEIRFMEE

—hR =5t
P ERL 22F4A1BHSFERK 235F3A3IHET
i} B HERE
EREE BT H 1,058,484
RERZBEIH 155,786
BRI 47,880
BIEEWE X H 2,940
EEREXH 23,613
BHBEEXH 2,425
i/ ENEHEXIEELE T H 955,972
SEHEEFHH X 84,068
Wi IE A BB H 269,642
ERKEAERIH 244,731
HRE X H 313,667
BIEEWE X H 43,864
NAFTR—Dr—EBRLEIH 10,193,763
BEFLZH 8,568,000
BREE BT H 1,010,289
RERZBEIH 516,680
BB 51,660
BIEEWE X H 23,734
EEREXH 23,400
ECRRN— M —RIBRIEE LB 0
WREXBEEXH 0
BIEEME X H 0
EEREXH 0
BB 0
ERXEZH 0
EmEHiE R ELENRRRAXIEELE 4,621,566
EMRHEIH 228,850
EMRREXH 265,880
TOCIoEEEARE X 492 456
HEE B RE X H 1,067,900
SISEHIH 395,674
AR 52,000
BIEEME X H 11,806
ERXEZH 2,107,000
B EAREEEEEXY 4,740,976
RERZBEIH 1,525,373
BBEEZH 461,751
EREXH 331,278
BB 2378814
BREZH 43,760
BATISREELETH 2.473,455
RERZBEIH 1,263,455
BBEEZH 1,210,000
i E LB TR IR LB 50,261
SEETH 39,400
WREXBEEXH 0
BIEEME X H 1,600
BRI 9,261
Bl ks da 0
HERBEIH 0
ERMENESER - EREEEIH 19,192,257
BEFLZH 10,999,537
BREE BT H 1,441,861
RERZBEIH 458,502
EEERH 5,768,356
—REEEIH 524,001
BNERXEELETEIH 4,576,000
BNERXEELEEXH 4,576,000
NAF AR EREEEXH 17,398,166
BEFLZH 11,425,126
BREE BT H 1,627,206
RERZBEIH 731,460
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R S 1
162,830
62,855
11,970

0
156,519

[elecloNoloNoNe]

1,993,395
1,092,000
78,598
6,990
93,442
24,864
697,501
7,506,716
399,840
25,023
4,200
3,678,160
3,499,493

[eleclocloNoloNoNeNe)

4,794,630
1,231,432
307,402
276,499
2,979,297
0
1,363,750
148,750
1,215,000
1,038,128
43,890
233,180
104,217
165,891
450,000
40,950

OO O0OO0OO0OOo

9,038,000
9,038,000
729,815
359,407
28,996
5,540

(BfHI:A)

18
895,654
92,931
35,910
2,940
A 132,906
2,425
955,972
84,068
269,642
244,731
313,667
43,864
8,200,368
7,476,000
931,691
509,690
A 41782
A 1130
A 674,101
A 7506,716
A 3992840
A 25,023
A 4200
A 3,578,160
A 3,499,493
4,621,566
228,850
265,880
492,456
1,067,900
395,674
52,000
11,806
2,107,000
A 53,654
293,941
154,349
54,779
A 600,483
43,760
1,109,705
1,114,705
A 5,000
A 987,867
A 4490
A 233,180
A 102,617
A 156,630
A 450,000
A 40,950
19,192,257
10,999,537
1,441,861
458,502
5,768,356
524,001
A 4,462,000
A 4,462,000
16,668,351
11,065,719
1,598,210
725,920




Trovia-JO—HEZE(EEZL)
BAEEAN BENEEEIRFMEE

BREER

o) B
BEfEMZH
BIEERE S H
HEREXH
EREXH
IOV EEETH
—REEEXH

HEERBLEIOC /M —F 10—

AEETH
WRE B E ST H
BIEEWRE ST H
HEREXH

REAM 29—V v TREBTH
AEETH
RE B E ST H
IOV INEERETH
EREXH

TS5IMIRRILTARATL A (FPD) &

AEETH
RE B E ST H
IOV EEETH
EREXH

EXAMERXEEREEEREIN

wEFLXH
BRELEE X
REREE S H
IOV INEEETH
EREXH
—REEEXH
TRFUEREXH
RE B E ST H
FEHEXH
RTiRE - RBFAEEREXH
BEFLXH
BRELEE X
RE B E ST H
BIEERE S H
HEASRFEREIY
HEREXH
AN B H
BEfEMXH
FEHEXH
HBARXZH

RELEETYTFUI I 7EREXH

FEHEXH
RE B E ST H
SEEXH
BIEEWRE ST H
HEREXH
—REEEXH
QEEEXMH
BENSREXREHETH
wEFLXH
BRELEE X
SEEXH
RE B E ST H
BIEEWRE ST H
HEREXH
F | B4 A £ 32 HH
BEfEMZH
FEHEXH
HBARXZH
BEETH

ERL 22F4A1BHSFERK 235F3A3IHET

HERE
103,320
62,661
34,752
546,000
2,028,958
838,683
2,599,271
2,472,699
113,825
4,780
7,967

X=X k=== X=]

5,313,319
2,853,000
423,219
34,841
450,313
1,512,000
39,946

0

0

0
14,625,718
462,400
1,578,103
970,902
99,758

0

58,632
227,921
634,473
10,573,529
20,000

[=X=E=K=X=X=X=]

157,402,664
35,060,060
13,462,396

5,714,839
1,162,386
561,178
749,932
1,627,747
244,304
2,818,042
140,833
6,614,702
1,060,304
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Hil £F
17,220
0
254,394
0
0
64,258

OO O0OO0OOo

10,050,456
6,312,336
180,413
200,300
3,357,407
14,274,483
3,094,994
420,839
3,812,900
6,945,750

[elecloNololoNa]

7,304,515
2,654,515
4,650,000
16,121,897
433,600
1,424,721
1,561,215
144,849
510,216
76,278
150,134
540,270
11,258,614
22,000
938,815
10,016
38,700
717,750
93,000
70,350
8,999
160,040,779
26,931,084
9,272,221
2,746,634
1,942,111
210,100
341,598
1,147,433
320,325
1,068,456
2,251,150
6,269,052
606,896

(BfHI:A)

18
86,100
62,661

A 219,642
546,000
2,028,958
774,425
2,599,271
2,472,699
113,825
4,780

7,967

A 10,050,456
A 6,312,336
A 180,413
A 200,300
A 3,357,407
A 14274483
A 3,094,994
A 420839
A 3,812,900
A 6,945,750
5,313,319
2,853,000
423,219
34,841
450,313
1,512,000
39,946

A 7304515
A 2654515
A 4,650,000
A 1,496,179
28,800
153,382

A 590313
A 45,091
A 510,216
A 17,646
71,787
94,203

A 685,085
A 2,000

A 938815
A 10,016
A 38,700
A 717,750
A 93,000
A 70,350
A 8999

A 2,638,115
8,128,976
4,190,175
2,968,205
A 779,725
351,078
408,334
480,314

A 76,021
1,749,586

A 2,110,317
345,650
453,408




Trovia-JO—HEZE(EEZL)
BAEEAN BENEEEIRFMEE

—hR =5t
P ERL 22F4A1BHSFERK 235F3A3IHET
i} B HERE
F R T 693,475
MIH 209,922
BN EARIREMAB L EEEXH 27,413,273
BEFLZH 14,713,029
BREE BT H 1,938,394
SEETH 3,000
RERZBEIH 1,943,063
BIEEME X H 642,148
EEREXH 1,969,161
FM R S0 A 2 37 486,930
PRI E T 442 100
SBKE T 118,848
BB 4,504,100
HRAEXH 2,000
ST H 650,500
FEHIH 0
FARENFEBTNEEIH 2,291,870
EHE T 36,800
WREXBEEXH 7,560
BREZH 6,760
SIS R H 11,750
BHEREXH 9,000
VAT LEAEXH 945,000
ERXEZH 1,275,000
BNERXEELETH 18,523,039
BEFLZH 13,522,959
BREE BT H 1,611,230
RERZBEIH 239,229
BIEEME S H 770,622
EEREXH 202,697
BB 1,108,806
STCHIEEXH 197,000
IRERERABLERH 870,496
BREERMNBENEER -EREXEXH 0
BEFLZH 0
BREE BT H 0
WREXBEEXH 0
EEREXH 0
MBS B 3 0
BB 0
ERMENEEETR-HBRBEEXH 6,178,705
BEFLZH 4,493,666
BREE BT H 570,162
MBS B 3 49,631
BRI 1,065,246
BRI BB B 6,865,927
IR SR 1 T 8,106
B RTEERH 4,294 500
ERERN - BIEEXH 1,877,041
BREEHXIERATLEBES 686,280
WS EEER RS LR LEH 6,105,539
BEFLZH 0
BEIFLIH 122,400
BREE BT H 743,939
EHETH 5,239,200
EEERUIEERBERBELEXH 46,787,665
BEFLZH 30,457,212
BEEXH 5,934,555
BREE BT H 4,398,651
AN E 5,997,247
Lo bYNAATOVTATH L RIESRLEE 8,176,586
BEFLZH 4,305,435

- 13-16 -

B
666,117
88,991
33,599,596
20,356,068
2,539,111
21,260
1,086,599
556,240
1,779,184
706,100
373,654
116,702
4,778,778
2,400
756,000
527,500

OO O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O

24,361,553
18,704,052
2,283,842
805,949
1,071,648
323,348
975,714
197,000

0
12,314,790
9,442,082
1,045,267
356,759
47,130
743,152
680,400

0

0

0

0

0
6,936,336
21,546
4,310,250
1,902,510
702,030
13,051,039
6,340,453
122,400
1,359,901
5,228,285
42,796,301
27,393,936
6,213,969
3,634,122
5,654,274
0

0

(BfHI:A)

18
27,358
120,931
A 6,186,323
A 5,643,039
A 600,717
A 18,260
856,464
85,908
189,977
A 219,170
68,446
2,146
A 274,678
A 400
A 105,500
A 527,500
2,291,870
36,800
7,560
6,760
11,750
9,000
945,000
1,275,000
A 53838514
A 5181,093
A 672,612
A 566,720
A 301,026
A 120,651
133,092
0
870,496
A 12314790
A 9,442,082
A 1,045,267
A 356,759
A 47130
A 743,152
A 680,400
6,178,705
4,493,666
570,162
49,631
1,065,246
A 70,409
A 13,440
A 15750
A 25469
A 15750
A 6,945,500
A 6,340,453
0
A 615,962
10,915
3,991,364
3,063,276
A 279,414
764,529
442,973
8,176,586
4,305,435




Fyyvia-70—EE(EEE)

—hR =5t BtEEAN BEREXIREEE
N ERL 22F4A1BHSFERK 235F3A3IHET (B4 )
7 B HERE BIERE B R
EAEEESH 494,651 0 494,651
WREXEEXH 1,448,513 0 1,448,513
EfEHZH 880,638 0 880,638
BIEERERH 349,599 0 349,599
HREHREXH 180,390 0 180,390
HEREXS 457,360 0 457,360
Bl o da 60,000 0 60,000
FrLUURBERERRAERH 0 50,080 A 50,080
RiTEXH 0 50,080 A 50,080
QFnihEEFEHIH 3,100,515 80,985,748 A 77,885,233
Tz 3,100,515 80,985,748 A 77,885,233
EEFEEIHE 380,408,319 409,092,580 A 28,684,261
EEFHICEEFryia-T0— 78,329,364 A 14,153,758 92,483,122
I ®REFHICLEFryia-J0—

1. JREFZHIRA
O EEEIREIRA 328,444,011 23,765,747 304,678,264
BEHAF 5 L EERIRA 28,444 011 23,765,747 4,678,264
EHFEE SR (6554400) BLARUN A 28,444 011 23,765,747 4,678,264
IERIEER R HRER STE I MR 300,000,000 0 300,000,000
A mEEZE AR IR A 300,000,000 0 300,000,000
BEEEINAGT 328,444,011 23,765,747 304,678,264

2. BEFHRH
O EEEMBIH 753,270,456 28,592 811 724,677,645
EBEAMAEISEERSIH 53,220,156 28,444 011 24,776,145
TEHFEE SR (6554400) B XH 53,220,156 28,444 011 24,776,145
HEESBIEERSIH 159,300 148,800 10,500
EREERBHREESBEIGMAEEAX 300,000,000 0 300,000,000
HifFEHBEAZH 300,000,000 0 300,000,000
BRI EESEEASIEXE 399,891,000 0 399,891,000
BREAMIIAMEXE 399,891,000 0 399,891,000
BEEESXHET 753,270,456 28,592 811 724,677,645
BREFYICLSFryia-70— A 424 826,445 A 4827064 A 419,999 381

I BEEHICLSFryia-J0—

1. BAFEHIRA
DEALIRA 400,000,000 0 400,000,000
REEASIA 400,000,000 0 400,000,000
SREEEASIA 400,000,000 0 400,000,000
Q% DB FEFEHULA 250,000 4,120,567 A 3,870,567
Z DAY A 250,000 4,120,567 A 3,870,567
B 5B A GT 400,250,000 4,120,567 396,129,433

2. BEEERH
DOF DB FE X H 30,000,000 0 30,000,000
Tz 30,000,000 0 30,000,000
B 5EE R AT 30,000,000 0 30,000,000
BEEICEDFrya-T0— 370,250,000 4,120,567 366,129,433
NV BERUVEERISEMICHRIBMEELE 0 0 0
V BERUVEREEREMDOERLE 23,752,919 A 14,860,255 38,613,174
VI RERUVEERSEVMOHEES 46,959,347 61,819,602 A 14,860,255
VI RERVEEREVOHERES 70,712,266 46,959,347 23,752,919
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WMERE RIS 5 TR
— it

1 EEARLE
(1) AHITES OIS K OGP 5
SMEAT F AT I 0 R 72
(2) FE PEO I E o Ik
[EE B PE DM A ERETIT > T B,
@) 31%Goat L

BN 45 42

WURIBGRG 50> B DB O RIS RS T 5 e 3R LT 5,

D%

TREDIBIN i 2.5 720, ST/ MERIGHEHROBED 5 b, MEARSZH ELT0 5,
(4) MBS O RFHLE

RS ORFLIT, BUAB RIS £ T B,

2 HEARWPE K OVFE B PE OBIBA M OV ORI, IRD LB Th D,

HMERIEIT & 2 BASEGE ] Ik >Tnad,

FARIEN IR SR B A
k2343 A 31 H BILE

(Hfr : 1)
A H e a0 L S AR BN EES T
TR e
FEAR BE 5| X4 TEA 29, 000, 000 0 0 29, 000, 000
/et 29, 000, 000 0 0 29, 000, 000
i i 2,097, 795 0 0 2,097, 795
At ik DA £ 50 22 5 A A2,097, 795 0 0 N2,097, 795
SRIERAG (T 51 2 28, 444, 011 53, 220, 156 28, 444, 011 53, 220, 156
RN 1, 919, 260 159, 300 0 2,078, 560
TIFFE BRI a4 18, 132, 000 0 0 18,132, 000
TFFE B 38 Sk B LA Ml R 347, 452, 000 0 0 347, 452, 000
1 AL SEREHE A AR 1E B RS2 A RS 300, 000, 000 300, 000, 000 300, 000, 000 300, 000, 000
FERE T g L 0 399, 891, 000 0 399, 891, 000
/et 695, 947, 271 753, 270, 456 328,444, 011| 1,120, 773,716
&k 724, 947, 271 753, 270, 456 328,444,011 1,149, 773,716
3 HEARMPER OFFEGPEOMIFEEONRIT, RO LBY THD, CHfr : 1)
FHH B ES e (O HIFEEK | (O b -fIEWK | (5 HAMKIIX
TR
FERWPER | 2 TEA 29, 000, 000 29, 000, 000 0]—
/et 29, 000, 000 29, 000, 000 0[—
R 2,097, 795 0 2,097, 795|—
A2 ik DA £ 50 22 5 A A2,097, 795 0 N2, 097,795 —
JRIERAG T 51 2 53, 220, 156 0 29, 454, 409 23, 765, 747
B RN E 2,078, 560 0 0 2,078, 560
TIFFEBRE A4 18, 132, 000 0 18,132, 000 0
TR FE B 38 Sk R LA Ml R 347, 452, 000 0 347, 452, 000 0
1 AL SEREHE A AR 1E B N2 A R SR 300, 000, 000 0 300, 000, 000 0
JERE L g L 399, 891, 000 0 0 399, 891, 000
: 1,120,773, 716 0 695, 038, 409 425, 735, 307
1,149,773, 716 29, 000, 000 695, 038, 409 425, 735, 307
4 WSS ONF NI AT Y OEBEEKR R EITIRO LB Th D, (Hf7 : 1)
g%%%@% B e i ESa) 4 AR BN B ES 0 TR TR
S7E
= BURIR ) E AR BTE L SR el B & | ERR S PEE)R | —— 16, 094, 629| — — 16, 094, 629
2 H s /) s 3 S0 I e S PR A Bh 4 —— 477,983 —— 477,983
SR bR £ 5 PE SR S B SR e & | TR ERRRERER | — — 4,559, 183 —— 4, 559, 183
B2 TS IR eI A R IRBRAL e SR A B 4 | S R 9718 | —— 169, 827, 806 — — 169, 827, 806
2 URS e e 2 A B 4 SR —— 5,007, 369| — — 5,007, 369
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0)(( 25,216,688 ) A 25216,688 )
0 16,355,220 A 16,355,220
0 359,052 A 359,052
0 1,664,543 A 1,664,543
0 6,837,873 A 6,837,873
0)(( 48,168,095 ) A 48,168,095 )
0 21,798,000 A 21,798,000
0 831,600 A 831,600
0 3,970,910 A 3,970,910
0 2,644,740 A 2,644,740
0 18,922,845 A 18,922,845
0)(( 49,549,125 ) A 49549,125)
0 40,454,400 A 40,454,400
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BREEEXH 0 7,123,941 A 7,123,941
BRI AR S E L XIERLETH(B) 0 24,499,871 A 24499871
EEERH 0 16,355,220 A 16,355,220
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—REEEIH 2,157,632 0 2,157,632
BREEEXH 11,399,925 0 11,399,925
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806,431 329,445 476,986
89,279 80,423 8,856
138,400 97,495 40,905
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